
9.30 The New London StringEnsemble conducted by MauriceMiles
Chaconne in G Minor Purcell
Fuga Ricercata Bach
Symphony No. 3 in C Boyce
Anna Magdalena Suite Bach
(A BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

N/, GREYMOUTH3) LA 920 ke. 326m.
8.45a.m. Music Salon
9.'4 Songs from the Shows
9.30 For the Bandsman
10. @ Favourites from the Films
10.30 Presenting Joy Nicholls
10.45 Sone Successes
41.0 Sacred Interlude
ape Recent Record Releases972. 0 Calling all Hospitals
4. O0p.m. Programme Parade
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Mantovani and his Orches-
tra With Vocalists
2.30 Four Centuries of Parlia-ment: The British Parliament,illustrating the growth of demo-
cratic way of life
3. 0 Rudolph Friml Melodies
3.30 Recital for Two4.0 "The Man of Property"
4.30 ‘Music from the Ballet: The
Nutcracker Suite Tchaikovski
5. 0 Sacred Song Service; Capt,
J. C. Middleton
5.45 Evening Star: Louis Kent-ner (piano)
. 0 — Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. ae Half-Hour Celebrity Con-ce
7.30 Evening Programme‘Holiday for Song

-----ee ae eee eee
8. 0 Music Encyclopaedia
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
es
Overseas News

9.10 West Coast Sports jResults
9.30 Melba, Queen of Song
10. 0 Everyman’s Music
10.30 Close down.

WV/
"DUNEDINA (AG ke 384m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Sunday Morning "Proms" —
9.30 Local Weather Conditions ©

9.31 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
10. 0 Arias from Opera, sung by
Oscar Natzka (bass)
40.15 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) |
10.30 Concert Hall, featuring the
Salon Orchestra with Guest
Artists j

411. 0 CONGREGATIONAL SER-
VICE: Moray Place
Preacher: Rey, F. de Lisle
Organist; Olive Campbell
12. 0 Accent on Melody
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
42.33 Programme Preview
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.4 "Chapter and Verse’:
Readings from the Book ofGenesis,by Stanley Maxted
(BBC Production)©

2.16 Steuart Wilson (tenor)
with String Quartet
On Wenlock Edge Williams

2.30 Music, the Orchestra andits Development
Fidelio Overture
Leonora Overture No, 3
Coriolanus" .- Beethoven

3. 7 "British Prime Ministers of
the 19th Century’’; Lord Salis-
bury
‘ (BBC Production)
3.22 At Short Notice
3.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Sunshine Girl’
4. 0 "In Chancery"
(BBC Programme)

4.30 Voices in Harmony4.45 Walter Gieseking (pianist)
5. 0 Children’s Hour 4

5.45 String Time
6. 0 Music in Miniature
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 SALVATION ARMY SER-
VICE: arenesPreacher: Captain N. Pauling
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
ELVA WESTLAND (pianist)
English Suite Bach
(A Studio Recital)

8.15 "The Marriage of Figaro,"’
Grand Opera by Mozart
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.15 "The Marriage of Figaro"
(continued)
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN
anVnye, 900 ke. 333 m.
5. Op.m. Light Music
6.30 Star for This Evening:
Ignaz Friedman (piano)
6.45 The Norman Cloutier Or-chestra
7. 0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 Thirty. Minute Theatre;
. "Flame o£ the Headland"

8.30 Music by KetelbeyAlbert. Ketelbey and his ConcertOrchestra
Chal Romano Gipsy .Overture
8.38 Jessica Dragonette
(soprano)
Bells Across the Meadows8,
8.44 London Pa@lladiam Orch
estra c
In Holiday Mood Suite
.8.52 Peter Dawson (bass
baritone)
The. Sacred Hour
8.56 Albert Ketelbey and hisConcert Orchestra
Gallantry
9.1 The Queen’s Hall Light
Orchestra, Anne Zeigler (s0
prano) ‘dnd Albert Sammons
(violin)
9:30 Play: "The _Man WhoWasn’t There,’ by Victor Andrews
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

AWN, 74 720 ke. 416m.
8.45am. From Our Langworth
Library
9. 4 Serious Music Recently
Released
10.15 Sacred Interlude with 4YZChoristers
(Studio. Presentation)

10.30 Music from thé Oratorios
pS
O From Stage and Screen
12
12.
O Black Diamonds Band15 p.m. Songs by Men33 Sav It With Music
41,0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.42 Afternoon Concert by Peter
Yorke and his -Orchestra, with
Paula Green and Steve Conway
(BBE Presentation)

2.27 "Jubilee for--Sir Jeremy,"
the Adventures of a. Victorian
Statue, by H. R. Jeans
(NZBS Production)

3. 0 Major Work
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra with Cyril Smith(piano)
Vaniations on a Nursery Tune,
Op. 25 Dohnanyi

3.22 Famous Artist: Maggie
Teyte (soprano)
3.38 "Mien of God: Isaiah"(BBC Presentation)
4.30 "Holiday for. Song’
(New Presentation)

5. 0 Children’s Song Seryice
5.30 Music in the Tanner: Mane
:
6.
6.

;
y ; p!

0 The Memory .Lingers On
30 BAPTIST SERVICE
Esk Street Church
Preacher: Rev. C.. B. Boggis7.30
Cleanings

from Far andWid
8. 8 ° creat Moments in Opera8.15 "Orley Farm’?
8.45 unday Evening Talk9.0 verseas News ~

>

pet Information Corner"The Twelve Pound Look,"
a Study in the defiation of a
self-satisfied husband, by J. M.Bavrie
9.49 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

QAD ase aon
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
niet eee Church of HelpingHan
10. O Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
411.0 Symphony No. 5 in E
Minor; Op. 95 (The clvoraWorld)11.50 Mario Basiola

ait bee12. 0 Close down

Sunday. October 17Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Melo~
dies >

7.35 Junior Request session
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade
9.15 The Friendly Road
10.15 Morning Star: Lily Pons
10.45 Queen of the Keys: EthelSmith
11.0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.52 p.m, District Weather Fore-
cast
2. 0 Landscape in Words and
Music: The Finest Walk in theWorld
2.15 John Guard, a story ofSouth island Pioneers
2.30. Among the Immortals:John Milton
3. 0 Youth Takes Over: A Seo-
ondary School Programme4.0 History and Harmony inN.Z.: Te Awamutu (No. 2)
4.30 Adventures of Pinocchio6.0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
6.30 Lord Rutherford: Com-memorative Programme
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 ZB’ Citizens’ Forum
30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
0 Navy Mixture
30 O.U.T. Spells Out
0 Radio Theatre: Music at
Eight, featuring the 1ZB Orch-estra conducted by Reg Morgan,and Assisting Artists8.30 Mind your I’s and Q’s
3s: Evenin

Talk
usic: Jean

on aiPhorken9.15 Radio Review (Hilton

alias
;

sae!
he Noel Coward Pro-
mme

10.30 Musical Comedy Theatre41. 0 ‘Radio Concert Stage11.45 Meditation Melodies
12. 0 Close down

One of the highlights in1ZB’s Sunday morning pro-
gramme, at quarter to eleven,
is a session entitled "Queen of
_the Keys," jin which ‘listeners
will hear the story of the popu-lar ‘novelty organist, Ethel
Smith.

27,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. The Breakfast session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday
Morning: Rev. Harry Squires
8.15 Junior Request session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.20 World of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)
9.35 Sunday Morning Magazine
10.30 Services’ session, con-
ducted by Sgt.-Major
11. 0 Personalities on Parade:
Serge Koussevitzky and Alexan-der Kipnis
11.30 Hill Billy session
12. O Listeners’ Request session2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 John Guard4.0 Landscape in Words and
Music: Ngauruhoe4.30 Lord Rutherford: Commem-
orative Programme
5. 0 Pinocchio
5.45 Maori Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Citizens’ Forum
6.45 Piano. Favourites7. 0 The Gioconda’s Smile: BBC
feature
7.30 Chorus Gentlemen (first
broadcast)
Playhouse of Favourites:ae by Helen Hunt Jackson8.15 Alan Eddy in Songs MyFather Taught Me8.30 Mind Your I's and

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 My Life in Music: A JayWilbur Feature
9.15 "S Wedding, a one
wate lay10.15 rom Our Overseas Lib-
rary
hae

4

English Dances94, Concert Hour
12. Close down ee

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 am. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Styled for Sunday
3. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: For
the Bandsman
10. 0 Musical Magazine
10.15 Morning Star: Elisabeth
Schumann
10.30 From our Head Office Lib-
rary
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song :

11.45 Sports Interview (the Toff)
12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request
Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinbe2.15 Artists for To-day: Fritz
Kreisler and Viadimir Horowitz
3. 0 Among the Immortals: Sir
Walter Raleigh
3.45 John Guard, a_ stor of
pioneering days in the outhisland
4. 0 Studio Presentation by Rex
Harrison (baritone)
0 Adventures of Pinocchio
5.30 Bits and Pieces from Col-lector’s Corner
5.45 Landscape in Words and
Music: Miniature World
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Programme Parade6.50 Mr. Williamé of Hamburg:A BBC Play
7.30 At Radio Round Table:
Al Sleeman discusses with Pro-
fessor I. L. G. Sutherland, Rev.
Donald McKenzie, and ‘George
Manning, Democracy and Bu-
reaucracy
8. 0 Navy Mixture: A BBC Pro-
gramme
8.30 Mind Your I’s and Q’s
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Noel Coward Pro-
gramme
9.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
Kidnapped, by Robert Louis
Stevenson
10. 0 Memories in Music
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

bt si eS

A study of life in a goldfish
bow! will be presented by Mau-
rice King from 3ZB at 5.45 this
evening under the title. of"Miniature World," another ofthe "Landscape in Words and
Music" programmes.

i

47,.B DUNEDIN ,
1040 ke. 288 m

4 0 London News
7.30 ymns for the Early Riser
9. 0 Early Morning Recital with
Andre D’Arker (tenor)
9.16 From the Ballet: The Lon-
|
don Palladium Orchestra play
Jeux D’Enfants, Op. 22, byBizet
9.32 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver :9.46 Larry Green presents his
Orchestra

.

.10. 0 Around the Bandstands
10.30 Favourites from Overseas
11. 0 Sports Digest
11.30 Cascades of Melody
12. 0 Your Favourite Cholce,
featuring at 1.0 We Predict
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 John Guard, by Douglas
Cresswell
4. 0 Landscapes in Words and
Music: The Song of the Séa
4.30 Lord Rutherford: Com-
memorative Programme
5. 0 For the Children: Pinoc-
chio

A

5.24 Gipsy Melodies
5.30 4ZB Senior Choristers
conducted by Anita Oliver
5.45 Mantovani, "Bing Crosby,
Ted Weems, Vera Lynn and
Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The ZB Citizens’ Forum
6.30 The Diggers’ Show7.0 #£,Menry Rudolph and Chorus7.15 The Diary of William
Carpenter (BBC Play)

Z

7.45 Songs My Father Taught
Me (Alan Eddy)
8. 0 Songs from the Shows:
Anne Zeigler-Webster Booth
8.30 Mind Your f’s and Q’s
8.45 Sunday Night Talk ~~

9. 0 Music of the Footlights
9.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
Robin Hood
10. 0 The Overseas Library
10.30 Great Voices of Our Time
11.15 Crooners and Croonettes
11.30 These Are Tops12.0 Close down
_

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

8. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.2 Music for Sunday Morning9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Song Album: Joan Cross10.15 Rhythm Pianists
10,30 Landscape in Words andMusic: City of Contrasts ,10.45 Melody on the Move11. OQ Variety11.15 Songs of Good Cheer11.30 -Invitation to Music
12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion WeatherForecast
Radio Matinee

3. 0 John Guard
4. 0 Among the Immortals:
Robert Burns
4.30 Composer’s Corner: CamilleSaint-Saens
5. 0 Pinocchio
5.30 Lord Rutherford: Come
‘memorative Programme
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0° Jussi Bjorling (tenor)6.16 Marion Dundas (pianist)
The Sea RowleyCountry Tune Bax
Windmills Moeran
The Butterfly Lavallee
(A Studio Presentation)
iar
2ZA Citizens’ Forum

0 Navy Mixturee
7arr for Carmen:ee8. 0

gram8.30 Records from our Overe
seas Library8.45 Sunday igs 4 Talk9. 0 Songs My Father TaughtMe: Alan Eddy9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
onApes we Task, by H. H. Munroof Favourites:Othe Tale of Three Apples10. 0 Close down
Se -- SS

¥
Noel Coward Pro-


